
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:04:37 21:04:45 2019.09.07 RTL KLUB 924 727 10,4 23,3
2 SZTARBAN SZTAR LESZEK! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:46:35 20:41:47 2019.09.08 TV2 908 373 10,2 22,7
3 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:45:17 2019.09.08 TV2 757 540 8,5 23,8
4 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:35:42 19:05:50 2019.09.06 TV2 730 835 8,2 25,2
5 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:55:34 21:04:50 2019.09.03 RTL KLUB 692 560 7,8 16,9
6 HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:39 2019.09.03 RTL KLUB 638 074 7,2 20,6
7 FORMA-1 FUTAM 15:04:08 16:48:41 2019.09.08 M4 Sport 583 712 6,5 22,3
8 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 20:42:32 21:53:44 2019.09.08 TV2 582 967 6,5 14,8
9 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:55 19:58:56 2019.09.07 RTL KLUB 555 198 6,2 15,8

10 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:14 19:51:35 2019.09.06 RTL KLUB 546 623 6,1 16,9
11 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 18:51:43 20:18:47 2019.09.08 RTL KLUB 541 168 6,1 13,7
12 JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:18:48 21:11:31 2019.09.08 RTL KLUB 428 195 4,8 10
13 LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:04:49 22:18:51 2019.09.02 RTL KLUB 411 324 4,6 11,7
14 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:12:57 22:35:41 2019.09.05 TV2 373 314 4,2 11,2
15 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - EB-SELEJTEZO 20:39:01 22:37:21 2019.09.05 M4 Sport 344 822 3,9 9,7
16 FORMA-1 IDOMERO EDZES 14:58:10 16:21:05 2019.09.07 M4 Sport 339 447 3,8 15,4
17 ANYA /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:45:30 17:55:38 2019.09.05 TV2 334 914 3,8 16,3
18 FORMA-1 STUDIO 14:32:52 15:01:17 2019.09.08 M4 Sport 313 534 3,5 13,3
19 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:46:08 19:36:07 2019.09.07 DUNA TV 296 281 3,3 8,9
20 NAGYFIUK 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:55:18 21:00:33 2019.09.07 TV2 291 692 3,3 7,8
21 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:26:31 23:07:23 2019.09.02 RTL KLUB 284 595 3,2 12,3
22 LUXOR SORSOLAS 18:47:59 19:03:33 2019.09.07 DUNA TV 270 587 3 8,4
23 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:13 17:52:04 2019.09.07 DUNA TV 267 151 3 10,9
24 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:46:54 19:31:56 2019.09.06 DUNA TV 254 727 2,9 8,3
25 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:26:34 17:52:41 2019.09.08 DUNA TV 219 559 2,5 7,9
26 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:57:02 17:00:34 2019.09.02 RTL KLUB 218 608 2,5 11,1
27 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:00:35 13:03:30 2019.09.04 Super TV2 213 244 2,4 17,3
28 HIRADO DELBEN 12:01:40 12:39:36 2019.09.08 M1 211 487 2,4 10,7
29 ONGYILKOS OSZTAG /AM.-KAN. AKCIOFILM/ 20:40:07 22:52:57 2019.09.08 FILM+ 205 603 2,3 5,9
30 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:24:39 20:24:34 2019.09.03 ATV 196 532 2,2 5

WEEK 36 (2 September - 8 September 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:04:37 21:04:45 2019.09.07 RTL KLUB 523 105 10,1 26,5
2 SZTARBAN SZTAR LESZEK! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:46:35 20:41:47 2019.09.08 TV2 418 383 8,0 21,5
3 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:55:34 21:04:50 2019.09.03 RTL KLUB 358 218 6,9 18,0
4 FORMA-1 FUTAM 15:04:08 16:48:41 2019.09.08 M4 Sport 350 472 6,7 26,7
5 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 20:42:32 21:53:44 2019.09.08 TV2 296 750 5,7 14,1
6 HIRADO 18:00:27 18:51:42 2019.09.08 RTL KLUB 283 265 5,4 18,8
7 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 18:51:43 20:18:47 2019.09.08 RTL KLUB 267 656 5,1 14,0
8 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:14 19:51:35 2019.09.06 RTL KLUB 267 061 5,1 18,3
9 JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:18:48 21:11:31 2019.09.08 RTL KLUB 264 242 5,1 12,0

10 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:55 19:58:56 2019.09.07 RTL KLUB 263 790 5,1 15,9
11 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:35:42 19:05:50 2019.09.06 TV2 254 904 4,9 20,4
12 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:45:17 2019.09.08 TV2 238 764 4,6 16
13 LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:04:49 22:18:51 2019.09.02 RTL KLUB 208 707 4,0 11,7
14 FORMA-1 STUDIO 14:32:52 15:01:17 2019.09.08 M4 Sport 195 714 3,8 16,9
15 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:12:57 22:35:41 2019.09.05 TV2 192 427 3,7 10,7
16 FORMA-1 IDOMERO EDZES 14:58:10 16:21:05 2019.09.07 M4 Sport 190 775 3,7 17,1
17 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - EB-SELEJTEZO 20:39:01 22:37:21 2019.09.05 M4 Sport 160 298 3,1 8,6
18 ONGYILKOS OSZTAG /AM.-KAN. AKCIOFILM/ 20:40:07 22:52:57 2019.09.08 FILM+ 156 817 3,0 8,2
19 NAGYFIUK 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:55:18 21:00:33 2019.09.07 TV2 154 231 3,0 8,6
20 A MESTERGYILKOS: FELTAMADAS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 19:00:30 20:53:03 2019.09.05 FILM+ 132 144 2,5 7,9
21 AGYO NAGY O! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:26:54 0:50:21 2019.09.07 TV2 123 921 2,4 11,5
22 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:24:42 23:11:43 2019.09.06 RTL KLUB 119 392 2,3 8,9
23 A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI /AM. KALANDFILM/ 20:30:23 23:14:31 2019.09.07 FILM+ 117 065 2,3 6,6
24 RED /AM. AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 21:00:11 23:09:18 2019.09.03 FILM+ 111 439 2,1 6,7
25 JURASSIC PARK 3. /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:25:04 20:59:18 2019.09.07 MOZI+ 107 757 2,1 6,2
26 SZEMELYISEGTOLVAJ /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:03:37 0:15:34 2019.09.08 TV2 107 623 2,1 9
27 PENGE: SZENTHAROMSAG /AM. FANT. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:27 23:09:37 2019.09.05 FILM+ 105 050 2 6,2
28 HALALOS IRAMBAN 6. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:59:58 0:00:52 2019.09.05 MOZI+ 100 253 1,9 6,8
29 A FELALDOZHATOK /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:13 22:54:16 2019.09.04 FILM+ 98 962 1,9 6,1
30 TENYEK 21:30:05 21:52:12 2019.09.06 Super TV2 95 826 1,8 5,4

18-59 N= 5 198 151
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 36 (2 September - 8 September 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 198 151

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.09.02 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:35:05 629 928 7,1 22,8 168 238 3,2 14,4
2019.09.02 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:35:14 19:04:48 715 205 8,0 23,5 221 414 4,3 16,9
2019.09.02 TV2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 19:11:41 20:54:05 569 783 6,4 15,3 221 326 4,3 13,1
2019.09.02 TV2 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:00:24 22:26:12 359 744 4,0 10,3 181 772 3,5 10,3
2019.09.02 TV2 EXTREM ACTIVITY /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:34:21 23:49:02 147 156 1,7 7,7 89 925 1,7 8,3
2019.09.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:45:03 624 798 7,0 22,2 245 193 4,7 20,5
2019.09.02 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:18 19:47:28 542 783 6,1 16,8 250 730 4,8 17,7
2019.09.02 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:54:09 21:04:48 645 625 7,2 16,1 291 092 5,6 15,7
2019.09.02 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:04:49 22:18:51 411 324 4,6 11,7 208 707 4,0 11,7
2019.09.02 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:26:31 23:07:23 284 595 3,2 12,3 104 971 2,0 7,9
2019.09.03 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:19 18:35:45 738 203 8,3 24,1 208 827 4,0 15,6
2019.09.03 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:35:54 19:05:48 724 498 8,1 22,2 229 588 4,4 15,8
2019.09.03 TV2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 19:12:00 21:06:06 569 043 6,4 14,4 225 183 4,3 12,0
2019.09.03 TV2 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:06:12 22:27:03 363 480 4,1 10,7 178 240 3,4 9,8
2019.09.03 TV2 EXTREM ACTIVITY /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:36:25 23:49:58 128 528 1,4 6,9 76 283 1,5 7,2
2019.09.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:39 638 074 7,2 20,6 255 376 4,9 18,8
2019.09.03 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:58 19:48:58 513 421 5,8 14,4 251 989 4,8 15,5
2019.09.03 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:55:34 21:04:50 692 560 7,8 16,9 358 218 6,9 18,0
2019.09.03 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:04:51 22:18:23 353 654 4,0 10,1 170 062 3,3 9,2
2019.09.03 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:18:24 23:06:51 190 665 2,1 7,9 67 360 1,3 5,0
2019.09.04 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:14 18:35:23 599 280 6,7 23,5 160 028 3,1 15,5
2019.09.04 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:35:32 19:05:05 591 658 6,6 21,7 167 037 3,2 14,9
2019.09.04 TV2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 19:13:30 21:04:00 555 515 6,2 15,2 227 793 4,4 13,8
2019.09.04 TV2 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:04:06 22:25:50 363 476 4,1 11,0 187 050 3,6 11,0
2019.09.04 TV2 EXTREM ACTIVITY /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:32:12 23:48:57 128 023 1,4 6,8 66 397 1,3 6,3
2019.09.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:27 18:45:07 513 679 5,8 19,9 183 445 3,5 17,6
2019.09.04 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:49 19:48:18 494 261 5,5 16,0 214 119 4,1 16,2
2019.09.04 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:54:24 21:02:09 653 966 7,3 16,8 333 851 6,4 18,7
2019.09.04 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:08:20 22:20:52 381 450 4,3 11,5 194 880 3,7 11,5
2019.09.04 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:20:53 23:08:59 246 647 2,8 10,8 112 904 2,2 8,7
2019.09.05 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:35:33 627 589 7,0 24,8 183 364 3,5 17,4
2019.09.05 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:35:42 19:05:38 702 639 7,9 24,9 222 296 4,3 18,6
2019.09.05 TV2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 19:15:23 21:12:11 562 891 6,3 15,0 247 675 4,8 13,9
2019.09.05 TV2 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:12:57 22:35:41 373 314 4,2 11,2 192 427 3,7 10,7
2019.09.05 TV2 EXTREM ACTIVITY /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:42:10 23:58:18 155 874 1,7 8,8 79 464 1,5 7,7
2019.09.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:50 592 661 6,7 23,0 216 817 4,2 20,2
2019.09.05 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:43 19:47:34 492 812 5,5 15,6 217 115 4,2 15,4
2019.09.05 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:53:45 20:59:34 638 313 7,2 16,3 310 989 6,0 16,6
2019.09.05 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:05:45 22:20:12 327 232 3,7 9,3 177 359 3,4 9,5
2019.09.05 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:20:13 23:07:43 182 716 2,1 7,6 84 249 1,6 6,1
2019.09.06 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:13 18:35:33 712 434 8,0 26,8 212 894 4,1 19,1
2019.09.06 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:35:42 19:05:50 730 835 8,2 25,2 254 904 4,9 20,4
2019.09.06 TV2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 19:15:14 21:11:49 565 924 6,4 15,4 253 780 4,9 14,7
2019.09.06 TV2 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:12:36 22:31:39 317 497 3,6 9,7 165 066 3,2 9,6
2019.09.06 TV2 EXTREM ACTIVITY /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:40:52 23:56:28 140 071 1,6 7,5 84 870 1,6 8,0
2019.09.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:40 594 831 6,7 22,2 205 498 4,0 18,3
2019.09.06 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:14 19:51:35 546 623 6,1 16,9 267 061 5,1 18,3
2019.09.06 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:57:46 21:03:14 658 446 7,4 17,1 343 022 6,6 18,7
2019.09.06 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:09:25 22:24:41 366 483 4,1 11,0 188 267 3,6 10,8
2019.09.06 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:24:42 23:11:43 251 380 2,8 10,7 119 392 2,3 8,9
2019.09.07 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:24 18:45:04 563 475 6,3 18,9 173 667 3,3 12,7
2019.09.07 TV2 NAGYFIUK 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:55:18 21:00:33 291 692 3,3 7,8 154 231 3,0 8,6
2019.09.07 TV2 SZTARBAN SZTAR LESZEK! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:00:42 22:20:31 434 660 4,9 12,1 248 348 4,8 13,0
2019.09.07 TV2 AGYO NAGY O! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:26:54 0:50:21 169 121 1,9 9,2 123 921 2,4 11,5
2019.09.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:50:38 540 394 6,1 18,0 213 715 4,1 15,5
2019.09.07 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:55 19:58:56 555 198 6,2 15,8 263 790 5,1 15,9
2019.09.07 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:04:37 21:04:45 924 727 10,4 23,3 523 105 10,1 26,5
2019.09.07 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:10:26 22:25:38 345 795 3,9 9,9 179 472 3,5 9,5
2019.09.07 RTL KLUB ELHAJLASI ENGEDELY /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:31:19 0:34:27 123 375 1,4 6,6 87 775 1,7 7,9
2019.09.08 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:45:17 757 540 8,5 23,8 238 764 4,6 16,0
2019.09.08 TV2 SZTARBAN SZTAR LESZEK! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:46:35 20:41:47 908 373 10,2 22,7 418 383 8,0 21,5
2019.09.08 TV2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 20:42:32 21:53:44 582 967 6,5 14,8 296 750 5,7 14,1
2019.09.08 TV2 SZEMELYISEGTOLVAJ /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:03:37 0:15:34 174 264 2,0 8,6 107 623 2,1 9,0
2019.09.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:27 18:51:42 634 983 7,1 19,8 283 265 5,4 18,8
2019.09.08 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 18:51:43 20:18:47 541 168 6,1 13,7 267 656 5,1 14,0
2019.09.08 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:18:48 21:11:31 428 195 4,8 10,0 264 242 5,1 12,0
2019.09.08 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:18:12 22:35:26 234 068 2,6 7,1 129 680 2,5 7,0
2019.09.08 RTL KLUB IDEGPALYA /AM.THRILLER/ 22:44:27 0:38:38 51 967 0,6 3,4 40 390 0,8 4,4

WEEK 36 (2 September - 8 September 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.02 0,7 2,0 1,8 4,0 11,6 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.03 0,7 2,1 1,7 3,8 11,9 10,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.04 0,6 1,9 1,7 3,9 11,9 10,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.05 0,6 2,1 1,6 3,7 13,0 10,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.06 0,6 2,0 1,7 3,8 12,6 10,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.07 0,8 1,5 1,7 4,2 7,6 8,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.08 0,7 2,3 1,4 3,6 10,8 6,6 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,0 1,6 3,9 11,2 9,4 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.02 1,6 5,4 5,7 4,2 14,5 15,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.03 1,4 5,7 5,5 3,6 14,6 14,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.04 1,4 5,2 5,3 3,9 14,6 14,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.05 1,3 5,6 5,1 3,5 15,4 14,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.06 1,3 5,5 5,5 3,7 15,2 15,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.07 1,6 4,1 5,9 4,2 10,7 15,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.08 1,2 7,3 4,7 3,0 18,2 11,6 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,4 5,6 5,4 3,7 14,8 14,4 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.02 0,2 1,2 1,3 1,4 8,8 9,4 29 61 72
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.03 0,2 1,2 1,3 1,2 8,6 8,7 27 61 73
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.04 0,2 1,1 1,3 1,4 8,9 9,9 29 60 74
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.05 0,2 1,3 1,2 1,3 10,0 9,1 27 62 73
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.06 0,2 1,3 1,3 1,2 9,8 9,6 26 64 76
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.07 0,3 1,3 1,5 1,8 7,7 8,9 39 87 89
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.08 0,2 1,8 1,3 1,3 9,9 7,2 33 81 96

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,3 1,3 1,4 9,1 8,9 30 68 79

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.02 0,5 3,7 4,4 1,7 12,1 14,5 32 68 77
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.03 0,4 3,8 4,5 1,1 11,5 13,7 26 66 81
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.04 0,4 3,6 4,2 1,3 12,5 14,8 27 68 80
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.05 0,4 4,0 4,1 1,3 13,2 13,3 32 72 79
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.06 0,3 4,0 4,5 1,1 13,4 15,1 25 73 82
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.07 0,7 3,5 5,2 2,0 10,6 15,7 40 85 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.08 0,4 5,7 4,1 1,1 16,1 11,7 31 78 89

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,4 4,0 4,4 1,4 12,8 14,1 30 73 82

WEEK 36 (2 September - 8 September 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


